
  

 

1/2 

 

 

LOW VOLTAGE CIRCUIT BREAKER                NO. YAMA339 

SALES ＆ SERVICES  

TYPEs：MCCBs & ELCBs 

                                                                                  

Change of Specification for Plug-in Type MCCB & ELCB 

 

We inform that the screws for Plug-in types are changed as follows. 

 

1．Types 

Connection 

Types 
Parts Name 

Applicable models 

MCCB ELCB 

Plug-in 

(PM) 

PMDN-05SV2L, PMDN-05SV3L, PMDN-05SV4L 

PMDN-05SV2H, PMDN-05SV3H, PMDN-05SV4H 

PMN-05SV2L, PMN-05SV3L, PMN-05SV4L 

PMN-05SV2H, PMN-05SV3H, PMN-05SV4H 

NF32-SV 

NF63-CV 

NF63-SV 

NF63-HV 

DSN32-SV 

DSN63-CV 

DSN63-SV 

NV32-SV 

NV63-CV 

NV63-SV 

NV63-HV 

PMDN-1SV2, PMDN-1HV2 

PMDN-1SV3, PMDN-1SV4 

PMDN-1UV2, PMDN-1UV3 

PMN-1SV2, PMN-1SV3, PMN-1SV4 

NF125-CV 

NF125-SV 

NF125-HV 

NF125-UV 

NF125-CXV 

NF125-SXV 

DSN125-CV 

DSN125-SV 

NV125-CV 

NV125-SV 

NV125-HV 

※Assembled shipping type and Parts sales type both are changed. 

 

2．Contents of change 

   Please refer to page 2, for changes details. 

 

3．Reason for change 

   For improve the operability of plug in and out 

 

4．Time of change 

May, 2019. 

(Please bear in mind that the exact start of production may change due to the stock condition.) 
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≪Contents of change≫ 
 

Apply fluorine oil to the Plug-in terminal. 

Relevant Components Before After 

Ex.) NF63-CV 3P PM-N 

（Rear side） 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Without fluorine oil. Apply fluorine oil. 

 
※The outward appearance is not changed. 
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